

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and

03-12-1999



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ocument(s) or copy(ies) thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Raychem Corporation
1. Shukri Souri 2. Hugh Duffy	Name: Raychem Corporation
2. Hugh Duffy 3. Adrian I. Cogan	Address (including 300 Constitution Drive
4. Mark Munch	internal address/ Menio Park, CA 94025
	street address/
	city/state or pro-
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment	vince/ZIP or
Execution Date: 1. Feb 8, 1999	postal code/
Additional 2. Feb 12, 1999	country (as appli- cable))
Dates? 3. Feb 8, 1999	
Yes 4. Feb 17, 1999	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed with a new application, the execu	tion date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
09/177,795	
031117,733	
Additional numb	bers attached? No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence con-	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
cerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Name: Harold T.Tsiang	
Address (including Raychem Corporation	The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge the above
internal address/ MS 120/1A	fee against the deposit account entered below. The Commis-
street address/city/ 300 Constitution Drive	sioner is further authorized to charge any deficiencies against,
state or province/ Menio Park CA 94025	or credit any overpayments to, such deposit account.
ZIP or postal	
code/country (as applicable))	8. Deposit account number: 18-0560
apprication	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
3/11/1999 JWATKINS 00000203 180560 09177795	
I FC:581 40.00 CH	
9. Statement and signature:	in turns and a summer and summer attacks of a summing a turns a summer
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.	is true and correct and any allached copy is a true copy
of the original accument.	
	()
	IC d'
Harold T.Tsiang	2/23/99
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Reg No. 35 721	
Total nun	nber of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 7
-	CATE OF MAILING
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being dep	
with sufficient postage as first class mail in an envelopment Patents and Trademarks, Washington DC 20231. on	
Typed/Printed Name Luz Castillo	Date of Deposit Feb. 26, 1999
Signature	
Ju (and the	
	PATENT

REEL: 9796 FRAME: 0306

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Page 2

1.	Name of conveying party(ies):
5.	Nick Nickols

3.	Nature of	Conveyance :	Assignment
----	-----------	---------------------	------------

Execution Date:

.

5. 2/12/99

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I/we,

Shukri Souri, Hugh Duffy, Adrian I. Cogan, Mark Munch, Nick Nickols

("INVENTOR(S)"), citizen(s) of India, United Kingdom, United States of America, United States of America and United States of America, and residing at 919 Mowry Avenue #41, Fremont, California 94536, 10565 San Leandro Avenue, Cupertino, California 94065, P.O. Box 522, San Carlos, California 94065, 850 Rorke Way, Palo Alto, California 94063 and P.O. Box 671 Los Gatos, California 95031, have made a new and useful invention that is the subject of an application for United States Letters Patent thereon ("APPLICATION"), entitled

CIRCUIT PROTECTION DEVICES

- for which I/we have this day executed the application papers for submission concurrently herewith to the United States Patent and Trademark Office; or
- which was filed on October 22, 1998 and has been assigned U.S. Application Serial No. 09/177,795; and

WHEREAS,

RAYCHEM CORPORATION, a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Delaware, having its principal place of business at 300 Constitution Drive, Menlo Park, California 94025,

is desirous of acquiring the exclusive right, title, and interest in and to the APPLICATION and in and to any Letters Patent to be granted and issued therefor in the United States of America and its territories and possessions, and all countries foreign thereto;

NOW THEREFORE, for a valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we, the INVENTOR(S), do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto the said RAYCHEM CORPORATION, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to the APPLICATION and in and to any and all Letters Patent to be granted and issued therefor, not only for, to and in the United States of America, its territories and possessions, but also for, to and in all other countries including all priority rights under the International Convention; and we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to said RAYCHEM CORPORATION, its successors and assigns, in accordance with this Assignment.

Name	Signature	Date
Shukri Souri	Shukri Souri	2/8/99
Hugh Duffy	Church Suffry	2/12/19
Adrian I. Cogan	Alle 26	2/5/99
Mark Munch	Wark & Mund	2/17/199
Nick Nickols	The Such went	2/12/99
	SEN	

1685AS~1.DOC

Rev. 10/97

State of Califor	nia			
County of San	Mateo			
		before me	Luz O. Castillo, Notary Pu Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")	iblic
Date Date	Adrian I	. Cogan	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")	,
ersonally appeared	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Name(s) of Signer(s)	,
Comm Notary P San f	O. CASTILLO Ission # 1115000 Iblic — California Aateo County Expires Oct 30, 2000	and sam his or th exe WIT	ise name(e) is/afe subscribed to the within in acknowledged to me that he/sfe/kbey exec he in his/ber/their authorized capacity(ies), ar ser/their signature(s) on the instrument the p he entity upon behalf of which the person(cuted the instrument. TNESS my hand and official seal.	cuted the nd that by person(9), a) a cted,
Ū	fraudulent remova	y law, it may prov al and reattachme	e valuable to persons relying on the document and count of this form to another document.	
Description of At	fraudulent remova	y law, it may provi al and reattachme ment	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and count nt of this form to another document.	uld prevent
Description of At	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>ديم</u>	y law, it may prov al and reattachme ment	ONAL	uld prevent
Description of At Title or Type of Docur Document Date: _ <u>Fe</u>	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>Cussiq</u> <u>ورسمر م</u> رکی Named Above: 1	OPTION y law, it may provided al and reattachme ment ment 1999 Shukri Sou	ONAL	uld prevent
Description of At itle or Type of Docur Document Date: _ <u>Fe</u> Signer(s) Other Than	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>کے کہ ا</u> <u>کار سمار ک</u> Named Above: <u>ا</u>	Jaw, it may prove al and reattachme ment ment 1999 Shukri Sou Nick Nicko	ONAL	uld prevent
Description of At Title or Type of Docur Document Date: <u>Felo</u> Signer(s) Other Than Capacity(ies) Cla	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>(دیر م</u> ر <u>مرسمر ک</u> , Named Above: <u></u> imed by Sigr	y law, it may provident and reattachme ment ment 1929 Shukri Sou Nick Nicko ner(s)	ONAL	uld prevent
Description of At Title or Type of Docur Document Date: <u>Felo</u> Bigner(s) Other Than Capacity(ies) Cla Bigner's Name: <u>No</u>	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>(دیر م</u> ر <u>مرسمر ک</u> , Named Above: <u></u> imed by Sigr	y law, it may provident and reattachme ment ment 1929 Shukri Sou Nick Nicko ner(s)	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and count of this form to another document. (MPILO 85-US) Number of Pages: Number of Pages: s. Signer's Name:	uld prevent
Description of At Title or Type of Docur Document Date: <u>Feb</u> Bigner(s) Other Than Capacity(ies) Cla Bigner's Name: <u>م</u> ت	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>(دیر م</u> ر <u>مرسمر ک</u> , Named Above: <u></u> imed by Sigr	y law, it may provident and reattachme ment ment 1929 Shukri Sou Nick Nicko ner(s)	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and count of this form to another document. (MPILO 85-US) Number of Pages: vriNork Mut	uld prevent
Description of At Title or Type of Docur Document Date: <u>Felo</u> Bigner(s) Other Than Capacity(ies) Cla Bigner's Name: <u>ht</u> Individual Corporate Officer	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>(LSSig</u>) or <u>Lac</u> B, Named Above: <u></u> imed by Sigr	y law, it may provident and reattachme ment ment 1929 Shukri Sou Nick Nicko ner(s)	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and count of this form to another document. (MPILBS-US) Number of Pages: Number of Pages: vriNork Muu s. Signer's Name: □ Individual □ Corporate Officer Title(s):	uld prevent
Description of At Title or Type of Docur Document Date: <u>Fee</u> Signer(s) Other Than Capacity(ies) Cla Signer's Name: <u>Nr</u> Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): <u> </u>	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>(LSSig</u>) or <u>Lac</u> B, Named Above: <u></u> imed by Sigr	y law, it may provident and reattachme ment ment 1929 Shukri Sou Nick Nicko ner(s)	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and count of this form to another document. (mpile85-05)	uld prevent
Description of At Title or Type of Docur Document Date: <u>Fee</u> Bigner(s) Other Than Capacity(ies) Cla Bigner's Name: <u>Not</u> Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): <u> </u>	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>(LSSig</u>) or <u>Lac</u> B, Named Above: <u></u> imed by Sigr	y law, it may provident and reattachme ment ment 1929 Shukri Sou Nick Nicko ner(s)	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and count of this form to another document. (mpile85-05)	uld prevent
escription of At itle or Type of Docur ocument Date: Feld igner(s) Other Than apacity(ies) Cla igner's Name: Na	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>(LSSig</u>) or <u>Lac</u> &, Named Above: <u></u> imed by Sigr or i A N <u>L</u>	y law, it may provident and reattachme ment ment 1929 Shukri Sou Nick Nicko ner(s)	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and count of this form to another document. (mpile85-05)	uld prevent
Description of At Title or Type of Docur Document Date: _ हरू Signer(s) Other Than	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>(LSSig</u>) or <u>Lar</u> &, Named Above: <u></u> imed by Sigr or <u>LAN</u> <u>F</u> . ed <u>General</u>	OPTION y law, it may provided and reattachme ment nment 1999 Shukri Sou Nick Nicko her(s) Coς a η	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and count of this form to another document. (mpile85-05)	uld prevent
Description of At Title or Type of Docur Document Date: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Capacity(ies) Cla Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limite Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conse	fraudulent remova tached Docu nent: <u>(LSSig</u>) or <u>Lar</u> &, Named Above: <u></u> imed by Sigr or <u>LAN</u> <u>F</u> . ed <u>General</u>	HT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and count of this form to another document. (MP1685-05)	THUMBPRINT

 \mathcal{O} © 1995 National Notary Association • 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-7184 Reorder: Cail Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827 Prod. No. 5907

State of <u>California</u>	
County of San Mateo	
	eme, Kathy C. McGee, Notary Public
personally appeared Shukri Souri	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared	Name(s) of Signer(s)
KATHY C. MC GEE Commission # 1071717 Notary Public — California San Mateo County My Comm. Expires Sep 22, 1999	to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(a whose name(s)(s) are subscribed to the within instrumer and acknowledged to me that (he)ske/twey executed th same in (is/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that b (his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Machy Signature of Notary Public OPTIONAL
	it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven reattachment of this form to another document.
	reattachment of this form to another document.
fraudulent removal and prescription of Attached Documen	reattachment of this form to another document. It For MP1685US1
Title or Type of Document: Assignment framework by signatori	reattachment of this form to another document. It For MP1685US1
Title or Type of Document: Assignment fractional dated by signatori	reattachment of this form to another document. It For MP1685-US1 Les Number of Pages:1 Duffy, Adrian I. Cogan, Mark Munch & Nick Nick
Individual Description of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Assignment fr Document Date: dated by signatori Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Hugh Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Shukri Souri	reattachment of this form to another document. It Tor MP1685US1 Les Number of Pages:1 Duffy, Adrian I. Cogan, Mark Munch & Nick Nick) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer
fraudulent removal and in Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Assignment fraudulent provided by signatori Document Date:	reattachment of this form to another document. It Tor MP1685-US1 LesNumber of Pages:1 Duffy, Adrian I. Cogan, Mark Munch & Nick Nice Duffy, Adrian
Traudulent removal and in Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Assignment f Document Date:dated by signatori Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Hugh Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Shukri Souri XX Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	reattachment of this form to another document. t for MP1685-US1 Number of Pages:1 Duffy, Adrian I. Cogan, Mark Munch & Nick Nick) Signer's Name:IndividualCorporate OfficerItle(s):Partner —LimitedGeneralAttorney-in-FactTrustee MIBPRINTGuardian or Conservator

© 1995 National Notary Association • 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-7184 Prod. No. 5907 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827

•

CAL

State ofCalifornia	
County of San Mateo	
Dn <u>Feb. 12, 1999</u> before m	ne, Luz O. Castillo, Notary Public Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
Date Dersonally appeared <u>Hugh Duffy, Ni</u>	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public") ck Nickols
	Name(s) of Signer(s) me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s)
LUZ O. CASTILLO Commission # 1115000 Notary Public California San Mateo County My Comm. Expires Oct 30, 2000	whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/ber/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/ber/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
hough the information below is not required by law, it ma fraudulent removal and reat Description of Attached Document	OPTIONAL ————————————————————————————————————
Though the information below is not required by law, it ma fraudulent removal and reat Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:Assignmen	ay prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent tachment of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it ma fraudulent removal and reat Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: <u>Assignmen</u> Document Date: <u>February 12, 199</u>	ay prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent tachment of this form to another document. t: CIRCUIT PROTECTION DEVICES 9 Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by law, it ma fraudulent removal and reat Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: <u>Assignmen</u> Document Date: <u>February 12, 199</u>	ay prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent tachment of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it ma fraudulent removal and reat Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: <u>Assignmen</u> Document Date: <u>February 12, 199</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>Shuk</u>	ay prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent tachment of this form to another document. t: CIRCUIT PROTECTION DEVICES 9
Though the information below is not required by law, it ma fraudulent removal and reat Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: <u>Assignmen</u> Document Date: <u>February 12, 199</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>Shuk</u> Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: <u>Hugh Duffy</u>	ay prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent tachment of this form to another document. t: CIRCUIT PROTECTION DEVICES 9 Number of Pages: ri Souri, Adrian I. Cogan, Mark Muncl
Though the information below is not required by law, it ma fraudulent removal and reat Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: <u>Assignmen</u> Document Date: <u>February 12, 199</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>Shuk</u> : Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	ay prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent tachment of this form to another document. t: CIRCUIT PROTECTION DEVICES 9Number of Pages: ri Souri, Adrian I. Cogan, Mark Muncl Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator

 $\langle \phi^{(1)}\phi^{(2$ Reorder: Call Toli-Free 1-800-876-6827 © 1995 National Notary Association • 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-7184 Prod. No. 5907

State of _	California					
County of	San Mateo					
On Febr	cuary 17, 1999	_ before me, _	Luz O.	Castillo,	Notary	Public
	Date appeared <u>Mark Mun</u>		Name a	nd Title of Officer (e.g., "	Jane Doe, Notary Pi	ublic")
personally			Name(s) of S	igner(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	LUZ O. CASTILLO Commission # 1115000 Notary Public California San Mateo County My Comm. Expires Oct 30, 2000	ar sa his or ex	nd acknowledg ame in his/ber/ s/ber/their sign r the entity up kecuted the in	is/ace subscrib ged to me that their authorized nature(a) on the on behalf of w strument. and and officia	he/ske/tkey d capacity(is e instrument hich the per	executed th s), and that the persong
				Q' Can U	$\overline{\mathbf{D}}$	
		_	- quy	Signature of Not	ary Public	<u> </u>
			TIONAL -	Signature of Not	ary Public	
	formation below is not required fraudulent remo on of Attached Docu	by law, it may pro val and reattachn	ove valuable to p	Signature of Not ersons relying on ti o another docume.		nd could prever
Descripti	fraudulent remove on of Attached Docu e of Document:Ass	by law, it may proven and reattachn ument ignment	ove valuable to p			nd could prever
Descripti Title or Type	fraudulent remove on of Attached Docu	by law, it may provide and reattaching the second s	ove valuable to p nent of this form t	o another docume.		1
Descripti Title or Type Document E	fraudulent remote on of Attached Docu e of Document: <u>Ass</u> February 17 Date:	by law, it may provide and reattaching the second s	ove valuable to p nent of this form t	o another docume	er of Pages:	1
Descripti Title or Type Document E Signer(s) O	traudulent removes on of Attached Document:Ass be of Document:Ass Date:Tebruary 17 Date:ther Than Named Above:	by law, it may prove val and reattachin ument ignment 7, 1999 Shukri So ano	ove valuable to p nent of this form t	o another docume Numbe Duffy, Adri	er of Pages:	1
Descripti Title or Type Document E Signer(s) O	fraudulent remote on of Attached Docu e of Document: <u>Ass</u> February 17 Date:	by law, it may prove val and reattachin ument ignment 7, 1999 Shukri So ano	ove valuable to p ment of this form i	o another docume Numbe Duffy, Adri	er of Pages:	1
Descripti Title or Type Document E Signer(s) O Capacity(traudulent removes on of Attached Document:Ass be of Document:Ass Date:Tebruary 17 Date:ther Than Named Above:	by law, it may prove val and reattachin ument ignment 7, 1999 Shukri So ano	ove valuable to p ment of this form i ouri, Hugh d Nick Nick	o another docume Numbe Duffy, Adri	er of Pages: ian I. Cog	1 gan,
Descripti Title or Type Document E Signer(s) O Capacity(traudulent removes on of Attached Document:Ass of Document:Ass Date:February 17 Date: ther Than Named Above: (ies) Claimed by Sig me:Mark_Munch	by law, it may prove val and reattachin ument ignment 7, 1999 Shukri So ano	ove valuable to p ment of this form i ouri, Hugh d Nick Nick	Duffy, Adri Name:	er of Pages: ian I. Cog	1 gan,
Descripti Title or Type Document E Signer(s) O Capacity(Signer's Na Z Individua Corporat	traudulent removes on of Attached Document:Ass a of Document:Ass Date:February 17 Date: ther Than Named Above: (ies) Claimed by Sig me:Mark Munch	by law, it may prove val and reattachin ument ignment 7, 1999 Shukri So ano	ove valuable to p ment of this form i ouri, Hugh d Nick Nick Signer's f Individ Corpoi	o another docume Numbe Duffy, Adri tols Name: ual rate Officer	er of Pages: ian I. Cog	1 gan,
Descripti Title or Type Document E Signer(s) O Capacity(Signer's Na Z Individua Corporat Title(s):	traudulent removes on of Attached Document:Ass a of Document:Ass Date:February 17 Date: ther Than Named Above: (ies) Claimed by Sig me:Mark Munch	by law, it may prove val and reattachin ument ignment 7, 1999 Shukri So ano	ove valuable to p ment of this form i ouri, Hugh d Nick Nick Signer's f Individ Corpoi	o another docume Numbe Duffy, Adri tols Name: ual rate Officer	er of Pages: ian I. Cog	1 gan,
Descripti Title or Type Document E Signer(s) O Capacity(Signer's Na Z-Individua Corporat Title(s): Partner -	traudulent removes on of Attached Document:Ass of Document:Ass Date:February 17 Oate: ther Than Named Above: (ies) Claimed by Sig me:Mark_Munch	by law, it may prove val and reattachin ument ignment 7, 1999 Shukri So ano	ove valuable to p ment of this form i ouri, Hugh d Nick Nick Signer's N Individ Corpon Title(s) Partne	Number documer Number Duffy, Adri tols Name: ual rate Officer : r Limited	er of Pages: ian I. Cog	1 gan,
Descripti Title or Type Document E Signer(s) O Capacity(Signer's Na Z Individua Corporat Title(s): Partner - Attorney	traudulent removes on of Attached Document:Ass of Document:Ass Date:February 17 Oate: ther Than Named Above: (ies) Claimed by Sig me:Mark_Munch	by law, it may prove val and reattachin ument ignment 7, 1999 Shukri So ano	ove valuable to p ment of this form i ouri, Hugh d Nick Nick Signer's N Corpor Title(s) Partne Attorne	Duffy, Adri Duffy, Adri tols Name: ual rate Officer : r — _ Limited ey-in-Fact	er of Pages: ian I. Cog	1 gan,
Descripti Title or Type Document I Signer(s) O Capacity Signer's Na Z Individua Corporat Title(s): Partner - Attorney Trustee	traudulent remote on of Attached Docu of Document:Ass Date:February 17 Date: ther Than Named Above: (ies) Claimed by Sig me:Mark Munch i e Officer Limited General in-Fact	by law, it may prove val and reattachin ument ignment 7, 1999 Shukri So ano	ove valuable to p ment of this form i ouri, Hugh d Nick Nick Signer's N Individ Corpoi Title(s) Partne Attorne	Number documer Number Duffy, Adri tols Name: ual rate Officer r Limited ey-in-Fact e	er of Pages: ian I. Cog	1 gan,
Descripti Title or Type Document E Signer(s) O Capacity(Signer's Na Corporat Title(s): Partner - Attorney- Trustee Guardiar	traudulent remote on of Attached Docu e of Document:Ass Date:February 17 Date: ther Than Named Above: (ies) Claimed by Sig me:Mark Munch l e Officer Limited General in-Fact	by law, it may prove val and reattachn ument ignment ', 1999 Shukri So and Iner(s)	ove valuable to p ment of this form i ouri, Hugh d Nick Nick Signer's N Individ Corpon Title(s) Partne Attorne Truste Guardi	Number document Number Duffy, Adri Name: ual rate Officer r Limited ey-in-Fact an or Conservation	er of Pages: ian I. Cog	1 gan,
Descripti Title or Type Document E Signer(s) O Capacity(Signer's Na Corporat Title(s): Partner - Attorney- Trustee Guardiar	traudulent remote on of Attached Docu e of Document:Ass Date:February 17 Date: ther Than Named Above: (ies) Claimed by Sig me:Mark Munch l e Officer Limited General Limited General Limited General 	by law, it may prove val and reattachn ument ignment ', 1999 Shukri Sc and ner(s)	ove valuable to p ment of this form i ouri, Hugh d Nick Nick Signer's N Individ Corpon Title(s) Partne Attorne Truste Guardi	Number documer Number Duffy, Adri tols Name: ual rate Officer r Limited ey-in-Fact e	er of Pages: ian I. Cog	1 gan,
Descripti Title or Type Document E Signer(s) O Capacity(Signer's Na Corporat Title(s): Partner - Attorney- Trustee Guardiar	traudulent remote on of Attached Docu e of Document:Ass Date:February 17 Date: ther Than Named Above: (ies) Claimed by Sig me:Mark Munch l e Officer Limited General in-Fact	by law, it may prove val and reattachn ument ignment ', 1999 Shukri So and Iner(s)	ove valuable to p ment of this form i ouri, Hugh d Nick Nick Signer's N Individ Corpon Title(s) Partne Attorne Truste Guardi	Number document Number Duffy, Adri Name: ual rate Officer r Limited ey-in-Fact an or Conservation	er of Pages: ian I. Cog	1 gan,
Descripti Title or Type Document I Signer(s) O Capacity(Signer's Na Z Individua Corporat Title(s): Partner - Attorney Trustee Guardiar Other:	traudulent remote on of Attached Docu e of Document:Ass Date:February 17 Date: ther Than Named Above: (ies) Claimed by Sig me:Mark Munch l e Officer Limited General in-Fact	by law, it may prove val and reattachn ument ignment ', 1999 Shukri So and Iner(s)	ove valuable to p ment of this form i ouri, Hugh d Nick Nick Signer's N Guardi Corpon Title(s) Partne Attorne Guardi Cother:	Number document Number Duffy, Adri Name: ual rate Officer r Limited ey-in-Fact an or Conservation	er of Pages: ian I. Cog	1 gan,

 $\langle (\sigma), \sigma (\sigma),$ © 1995 National Notary Association • 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-7184 Prod. No. 5907 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827

RECORDED: 03/02/1999